Data sheet/FDV

Product name
Product code
Product type
GTIN

ETIM-Class

Fargo automatic splice gray 10,16-11,94 mm
2806183

GL407

7070701376370

EC001169

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

460 mm
36 mm
36 mm

4809

Technical Specifications - Automatic Splice

Type

Colour

Length

Diameter

Weight

Line Diameter

FeAl Conductor No
Material Gripping Unit

Material Shell

GL407

Gra

460 mm

36 mm

4809
10,16-1,94 mm
358/1
Aluminium

Aluminium
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